Position

Director Of Development
Services

Senior Planner
Assistant Planner
Planning Technician

Director Of Development
Services

Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Waste Transfer Commissioner

Planning Commissioner

Other Positions Held City

Indio

Indio
Indio
Indio

Indio

Indio
Indio
Indio
Indio
Indio
Indio

Indio

Department

Development Planning

Development Planning
Development Planning
Development Planning

Development Planning

Development Planning
Development Planning
Development Planning
Development Planning
Development Planning
Development Planning

Development Planning

Total Wages

$135,348

$91,776
$82,404
$57,154
$47,615

$1,600
$1,600
$1,500
$1,500
$1,300

$100

$100

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,346

$36,917
$17,170

$9,308
$10,946

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



