Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Development Services		Indio	Development Planning	\$135,348	\$26,346
Senior Planner		Indio	Development Planning	\$91,776	\$36,917
Assistant Planner		Indio	Development Planning	\$82,404	\$17,170
Planning Technician		Indio	Development Planning	\$57,154	\$9,308
Director Of Development Services		Indio	Development Planning	\$47,615	\$10,946
Planning Commissioner		Indio	Development Planning	\$1,600	\$0
Planning Commissioner		Indio	Development Planning	\$1,600	\$0
Planning Commissioner		Indio	Development Planning	\$1,500	\$0
Planning Commissioner		Indio	Development Planning	\$1,500	\$0
Planning Commissioner		Indio	Development Planning	\$1,300	\$0
Waste Transfer Commissioner		Indio	Development Planning	\$100	\$0
Planning Commissioner		Indio	Development Planning	\$100	\$0